
Pos 

 

R1600 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

Not classified (75% = 6 Laps) 

 

R2000 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

Not classified (75% = 6 Laps) 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

15 

67 

61 

39 

44 

70 

26 

8 

104 

77 

118 

126 

24 

56 

1 

79 

103 

128 

22 

41 

59 

34 

125 

10 

Name 

Lukas Stanevičius 

Deividas Sakalauskas 

Ignas Domeika 

Tomas Jatkevičius 

Gražvydas Mačiulaitis 

Darius Vrubliauskas 

Dovydas Akstinas 

Tomas Buškevičius 

Paulius Germanavičius 

Ignat Bobrovich 

Aleksandras Iljinas 

Dainius Matijošaitis 

Julius Skirmantas 

Edvinas Mardosas 

Paulius Urbonavičius 

Andrius Burneika 

Augis Dusevičius 

Marius Miškūnas 

Lukas Artūras Gudas 

Gediminas Zabotkus 

Tadas Petukauskas 

Karolis Gedgaudas 

Michal Klonovski 

Andrius Keblys 

Nat/State 

lt 

lt 

lt 

lt 

lt 

lt 

lt 

lt 

lt 

by 

lt 

lt 

lt 

lt 

lt 

lt 

lt 

lt 

lt 

lt 

lt 

lt 

lt 

lt 

Class 

R1600 

R1600 

R1600 

R1600 

R1600 

R1600 

R1600 

R1600 

R1600 

R1600 

R2000 

R2000 

R2000 

R2000 

R2000 

R2000 

R2000 

R2000 

R2000 

R2000 

R2000 

R2000 

R2000 

R2000 

Laps 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

3 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

6 

Diff 

4.701 

10.458 

29.293 

29.825 

43.882 

46.630 

49.371 

1:09.170 

5 Laps 

0.218 

1.810 

2.261 

22.394 

22.803 

23.885 

41.329 

45.686 

1:02.251 

1:22.876 

2 Laps 

DNS 

DNS 

Gap 

4.701 

5.757 

18.835 

0.532 

14.057 

2.748 

2.741 

19.799 

5 Laps 

0.218 

1.592 

0.451 

20.133 

0.409 

1.082 

17.444 

4.357 

16.565 

20.625 

2 Laps 

Total Tm 

11:13.320 

11:18.021 

11:23.778 

11:42.613 

11:43.145 

11:57.202 

11:59.950 

12:02.691 

12:22.490 

4:41.728 

11:00.254 

11:00.472 

11:02.064 

11:02.515 

11:22.648 

11:23.057 

11:24.139 

11:41.583 

11:45.940 

12:02.505 

12:23.130 

8:30.654 

Best Tm 

1:21.421 

1:22.964 

1:23.565 

1:24.143 

1:25.533 

1:27.813 

1:27.129 

1:27.226 

1:29.844 

1:30.574 

1:21.037 

1:20.496 

1:20.599 

1:21.120 

1:23.619 

1:23.471 

1:23.679 

1:24.251 

1:25.924 

1:27.242 

1:28.819 

1:21.028 

In Lap 

2 

3 

6 

6 

8 

3 

4 

7 

2 

3 

4 

4 

2 

4 

4 

4 

6 

6 

6 

7 

8 

4 

0 

0 

Points 

10 

8 

7 

6 

5 

4 

3 

2 

1 

0 

10 

8 

7 

6 

5 

4 

3 

2 

1 

1 

1 

1 

0 

0 

Make 

Honda CRX 

Honda Civic 

Honda Civic 

VW Golf I GTI 

Honda CRX 

Mitsubishi Colt 

Renault Twingo R.S. 

Honda Civic 

Citroen Saxo 

Ford Puma 

Honda Civic 

Honda Civic Type-R 

Honda Civic 

Honda Civic Coupe 

Honda Civic Type-R 

Renault Clio 

Honda Covic 

Honda Integra Type-R 

Renault Clio 

Honda Civic 

Honda Civic 

Honda Civic 

Peugeot 306 

Honda S2000 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

0.218 

Avg. Speed 

143,988 

Best Lap Tm 

1:20.496 

Best Speed 

147,630 

Best Lap by 

126 - Dainius Matijošaitis 

 

Printed: 2017.08.26 19:44:31 

Cleark of the course: Marius Mikuševičius (LTU) 

Timekeeper: Tomas Šimkus (LTU) 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RGTimingTeam LT 

Autoplius FASTLAP IV Etapas 

WolfRace 

WOLF Race 1 - R1600,R2000 

Race (8 Laps) started at 14:47:54 

Nenumo žiedas 3,301 km 

2017.08.26 14:35 


